PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL: THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF ISLANDER REELS. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ISLANDER REELS IS PROHIBITED.

ITEM

PART

NO. | NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
1 1611 FRAME, TR3 1
2 1614 DRIVER, TR3 CLUTCH 1
3 1616 CLUTCH, TR3 1
4 020 SCREW, #4-40 x 1/8L PHMS 7
5 1009 CLICKER, TITANIUM 1
6 1697 SPRING, CLICKER 1

1612 SPOOL, TR3 1

1620 BEARING, SPOOL 1

1778 LG HANDLE, TR3 2
10 022 SCREW, #4-40x.375 LONG FHMS 2
1 1627 SPRING, TR3 DRAG 1
12 1629 TR3 DRAG WASHER 1
13 1025 SCREW, MRx SPINDLE 1
14 1624 DRAG KNOB, TR3 1
15 021 SCREW, #4-40 x 3/16L PHMS 2
16 1401 HANDLE BASE - LARGE 2
17 013 PAWL, FRAME 2
18 1555 FRAME PLUG 2
19 1014 SPRING, PAWL 4
20 019 SCREW, FOOT - #6-32 x.375 LONG FHMS | 2
21 532 FOOT, MR3/TR3 1
22 1613 SPINDLE, TR3 1
23 1615 CAP, TR3 CLUTCH 1
24 1621 ORING - SMALL - CLUTCH 2
25 1622 ORING - MEDIUM - CLUTCH 1
28 1619 BEARING, CLUTCH 1

TR3 ASSEMBLY

SCALE: 1:2 (DO NOT SCALE DRAWING)
|

1




